STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

61st Legislature - 2010 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP

Speaker

<

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

JEFF MORRIS

Speaker Pro Tempore

COMMITTEE REPORTS

FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS

Bills Reported Out of Committee
. ______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________|

February 2, 2010 - Tuesday

23rd Day

1st Supplemental
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED

2010 Regular Session

Bill No. Description Committee Rpt. Ref.
HB 1317 f Criminal justice employees SGTA DPS8 WAYS
SHB 1418 f Dropout reengagement system APPE DP2S14 RUL
SHB 1597 f Tax programs administration FIN DP2S6 DNP3 RUL
HB 1666 f Cultural access authorities CEDT DP2S5 DNP3 FIN
HB 1796 f Drug-related overdoses PSEP DP2S6 DNP2 RUL
HB 1950 f Property fair and true value FIN DP2S9 RUL
HB 2016 Campaign laws SGTA DP2S5 DNP3 RUL
HB 2415 f Criminal street gangs PSEP DP6 DNP2 WAYS
HB 2457 f Pro se defendant & witnesses JUDI DPS9 RUL
HB 2533 f Mental health compact HS DPS8 RUL
HB 2541 f Commercial forestry land AGNR DPS10 DNP3 APPG
HB 2557 Dept of commerce/references CEDT DPS8 RUL
HB 2593 f F & W dept. shellfish mgmt AGNR DPS13 APPG
HB 2601 f Telecommunication regulation TEC DPS10 w/oRec7 WAYS
HB 2603 f Small businesses/compliance SGTA DPS8 FIN
HB 2605 Anatomic pathology services HCW DP9 DNP4 RUL



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

2620 f

2624 f

2640

2673 f

2681

2686

2687 $

2694 f

2706 f

2717 f

2741

2747 f

2758 f

2782 f

2826 f

2828

2841

2861

2865 f

2866 f

2882 f

2888 f

2932 f

2945 f

2985 f

2999 f

Excise taxation

Adult offender supervision
Crime victims/mental health
Durable medical equipment
Compensation for p-t judges
Dental services not covered
Home visiting services acct
BS in nursing/University Ctr
Immunization exemption
State facilities outings
Infant & toddler program
Use of restraints

Wholesale sales/excise tax
Security lifeline act
Underground economy
Hospital infection reports
Std health questionnaire
Certified court reporters
Offenders with disabilities
Natural resource infractions
Persons w/ mental disorders
Pharmacy techs/continuing ed
Persons w/ mental illnesses
Offender duty to register
Local govt infrastructure

Traumatic brain injury

FIN DPS9

HS DPS8

PSEP DPS5 DNP3

HCW DPS10 w/oRec3

JUDI DP9

HCW DPS13

ELCS DPS7

APPE DP12 w/oRecl

HCW DPS10 DNP3

HS DPS8

ELCS DPS7

HS DPS8

FIN DPS9

HS DPS6 DNP2

CL DPS5 DNP3

HCW DPS13

HCW DPS13

JUDI DP9

HS DPS8

AGNR DPS8 DNP5

HS DPS8

HCW DP13

HS DPS8

HS DP6 DNP2

CEDT DPS7 DNP1

HS DP8

RUL

RUL

APPH

RUL

RUL

RUL

APPE

RUL

RUL

RUL

WAYS

RUL

RUL

WAYS

WAYS

RUL

RUL

RUL

APPH

RUL

WAYS

RUL

APPH

RUL

FIN

WAYS



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

3016 f

3045 f

3047

3063 f

3066 f

3076 f

Child support orders
Confinement alternatives

U of W pub works contracting
Leave sharing program

Tax reporting surveys

Involuntary treatment act

JUDI DPS9

HS DPS7 DNP1

SGTA DP6 DNP2

SGTA DP8

FIN DPS8 w/oRecl

HS DPS8

RUL

WAYS

CB

RUL

RUL

WAYS



