STATE OF WASHINGTON HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

61st Legislature - 2010 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP Speaker



JEFF MORRIS Speaker Pro Tempore

BARBARA BAKER, Chief Clerk

	Di INDI IN DI INDI									
COMMITTEE REPORTS Bills Reported Out of Committee FIFTH ORDER OF BUSINESS										
February 2, 2010 - Tuesday			3rd Day upplemental	2010 Regular Session						
NOT OFFICIAL UNTIL ADOPTED										
Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Committee Rpt.	<u>Ref.</u>						
НВ	1317 f	Criminal justice employees	SGTA DPS8	WAYS						
SHB	1418 f	Dropout reengagement system	APPE DP2S14	RUL						
SHB	1597 f	Tax programs administration	FIN DP2S6 DNP3	RUL						
НВ	1666 f	Cultural access authorities	CEDT DP2S5 DNP3	FIN						
НВ	1796 f	Drug-related overdoses	PSEP DP2S6 DNP2	RUL						
НВ	1950 f	Property fair and true value	FIN DP2S9	RUL						
НВ	2016	Campaign laws	SGTA DP2S5 DNP3	RUL						
НВ	2415 f	Criminal street gangs	PSEP DP6 DNP2	WAYS						
НВ	2457 f	Pro se defendant & witnesses	JUDI DPS9	RUL						
НВ	2533 f	Mental health compact	HS DPS8	RUL						
НВ	2541 f	Commercial forestry land	AGNR DPS10 DNP3	APPG						
НВ	2557	Dept of commerce/references	CEDT DPS8	RUL						
НВ	2593 f	F & W dept. shellfish mgmt	AGNR DPS13	APPG						
НВ	2601 f	Telecommunication regulation	TEC DPS10 w/oRec7	WAYS						
НВ	2603 f	Small businesses/compliance	SGTA DPS8	FIN						
НВ	2605	Anatomic pathology services	HCW DP9 DNP4	RUL						

НВ	2620 f	Excise taxation	FIN DPS9	RUL
НВ	2624 f	Adult offender supervision	HS DPS8	RUL
НВ	2640	Crime victims/mental health	PSEP DPS5 DNP3	APPH
НВ	2673 f	Durable medical equipment	HCW DPS10 w/oRec3	RUL
НВ	2681	Compensation for p-t judges	JUDI DP9	RUL
НВ	2686	Dental services not covered	HCW DPS13	RUL
НВ	2687 \$	Home visiting services acct	ELCS DPS7	APPE
НВ	2694 f	BS in nursing/University Ctr	APPE DP12 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	2706 f	Immunization exemption	HCW DPS10 DNP3	RUL
НВ	2717 f	State facilities outings	HS DPS8	RUL
НВ	2741 f	Infant & toddler program	ELCS DPS7	WAYS
НВ	2747 f	Use of restraints	HS DPS8	RUL
НВ	2758 f	Wholesale sales/excise tax	FIN DPS9	RUL
НВ	2782 f	Security lifeline act	HS DPS6 DNP2	WAYS
НВ	2826 f	Underground economy	CL DPS5 DNP3	WAYS
НВ	2828	Hospital infection reports	HCW DPS13	RUL
НВ	2841	Std health questionnaire	HCW DPS13	RUL
НВ	2861	Certified court reporters	JUDI DP9	RUL
НВ	2865 f	Offenders with disabilities	HS DPS8	APPH
НВ	2866 f	Natural resource infractions	AGNR DPS8 DNP5	RUL
НВ	2882 f	Persons w/ mental disorders	HS DPS8	WAYS
НВ	2888 f	Pharmacy techs/continuing ed	HCW DP13	RUL
НВ	2932 f	Persons w/ mental illnesses	HS DPS8	APPH
НВ	2945 f	Offender duty to register	HS DP6 DNP2	RUL
НВ	2985 f	Local govt infrastructure	CEDT DPS7 DNP1	FIN
НВ	2999 f	Traumatic brain injury	HS DP8	WAYS

НВ	3016 f	Child support orders	JUDI DPS9	RUL
НВ	3045 f	Confinement alternatives	HS DPS7 DNP1	WAYS
НВ	3047	U of W pub works contracting	SGTA DP6 DNP2	СВ
НВ	3063 f	Leave sharing program	SGTA DP8	RUL
НВ	3066 f	Tax reporting surveys	FIN DPS8 w/oRec1	RUL
НВ	3076 f	Involuntary treatment act	HS DPS8	WAYS